
 El Arriero 
Restaurante 

Orden al: 777 222 3343 

Desayunos 

Platillos 

Bebidas 

Postres 

Chilaquiles rojos y verdes 
Enfrijoladas 
Huevos a la mexicana 
Huevos revueltos 
Hot cakes 
 

$75 

$75 

$65 

$75 

$75 

Chiles en nogada 
Pozole 
Enchiladas Suizas 
Tacos dorados 

$125 

$95 

$95 

$95 

Cerveza 
Limonada 
Naranjada 
Refresco 

$35 

$25 

$25 

$25 

Flan 
Helado 
Arroz con leche 
 

$35 

$35 

$35 


